UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCV676/A                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-051. B
400mA LOW-DROP VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UCV676/A is a low dropout voltage regulator with a

1
TO-263-5
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCV676L-TQ5-R UCV676G-TQ5-R TO-263-5 Tape Reel
UCV676L-TQ5-T UCV676G-TQ5-T TO-263-5 Tube
UCV676AL-TQ5-R UCV676AG-TQ5-R TO-263-5 Tape Reel
UCV676AL-TQ5-T UCV676AG-TQ5-T TO-263-5 Tube
UCV676L-TN4-R UCV676G-TN4-R TO-252-4 Tape Reel
UCV676L-TN4-T UCV676G-TN4-T TO-252-4 Tube
UCV676AL-TN4-R UCV676AG-TN4-R TO-252-4 Tape Reel
UCV676AL-TN4-T UCV676AG-TN4-T TO-252-4 Tube
UCV676L-TN4-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) TN4: TO-252-4, TQ5: TO-263-5
(3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free
Free Datasheet http://www.Datasheet4U.com
UCV676/A                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R102-051. B
 PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN NO. PIN NAME DESCRIPTION